@ kinnisvara

Object ID:
Transaction:
County:
City/county:
Floor:
Number of rooms:

Type of heating:

Year of construction:
Readiness:

Ownership form:
Cadastral register number:
Total area:

Area of plot:

Sale price:

Price per mz

Real estate agent

180438

Sale, apartment
Parnu maakond
Parnu linn Réama

1

1

central heating, electricalunderfloorheating
2023

New building project
apartment ownership
62505:071:0460
10.80 m?

0.00 m?

28 000 €

2593 €

Ingmar Saksing
ingmar.saksing@lvm.ee
+3725013320

28 000 €

Additional info

balcony, electricity, stairwell locked, shower, water, open kitchen, new sewage system, separate
entrance, high ceilings, new wiring, central water, public transportation, entry from the street

Information


tel:+3725013320
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